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Formula X
Formula Classic - Class Junior Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km
Gara 2 - Formula Classic 28/04/2019 17:00
Race (13 Laps) started at 17:33:59
Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(16) BRUNO/BRUNO Michele/Roberto
T 118.799 +8.101 34.962 18.675 75.162
1:14.245 -4.554 +3.547 32.430 17.738 24.077
3 1:12.572 -1.673 +1.874 31.645 17.413 23.514
4 1:12.280 -0.292 +1.582 31.390 17.075 23.815
5 1:11.434 -0.846 +0.736 30.915 17.087 23.432
6 1:11.310 0.124 +0.612 30.966 16.992 23.352
7 1:11.445 +0.135 +0.747 31.060 16.874 23.511
8 1:11.012 -0.433 +0.314 30.643 16.873 23.496
9  1:10.698 0.314 30.596 16.758 23.344
10 1:10.897 +0.199 +0.199 30.763 16.627 23.507
11 1:15.925 +5.028 +5.227 35.572 16.909 23.444
12 1:14.985 -0.940 +4.287 33.764 18.015 23.206
13 1:11.541 3.444 +0.843 30.670 16.797 24.074

(19) GIORDANO Giovanni

1 1:20.398 +3.253 35.997 19.435 24.966
2 1:17.757 -2.641 +0.612 34.563 18.842 24.352
3 1:17.308 -0.449 +0.163 34.063 18.648 24.597
4 1:18.395 +1.087 +1.250 34.513 19.025 24.857
5 1:19.339 +0.944 +2.194 34.578 19.191 25.570
6 1:17.854 -1.485 +0.709 34.495 18.877 24.482
7 1:17.145 -0.709 34.330 18.593 24.222
8 1:17.911 +0.766 +0.766 34.370 18.764 24.777
9 1:18.480 +0.569 +1.335 34.444 18.854 25.182
10 1:21.926 +3.446 +4.781 35.960 19.822 26.144
11 1:24.533 +2.607 +7.388 36.988 20.169 27.376
12 1:28.736 +4.203 +11.591 39.520 21.407 27.809

(9) COLUSSI Roberto

1 1:42.251 +3.847 45.363 25.381 31.507
1:38.442 -3.809 +0.038 43.153 23.768 31.521

3 1:39.378 +0.936 +0.974 43.371 24.360 31.647
4 1:38.796 -0.582 +0.392 43.658 23.956 31.182
5 1:39.504 +0.708 +1.100 44.051 24.743 30.710
6 1:38.466 -1.038 +0.062 44.015 23.523 30.928
7 1:39.357 +0.891 +0.953 43.820 24.103 31.434
8 1:41.409 +2.052 +3.005 45.806 24.002 31.601
9 1:39.410 -1.999 +1.006 44.085 24.280 31.045
10 1:38.404 -1.006 43.562 23.554 31.288

(12) BUONOMO GAERBER Robert

1 1:25.931 +6.566 36.812 22.730 26.389
2 1:21.289 -4.642 +1.924 36.186 19.277 25.826
3 1:21.328 +0.039 +1.963 35.948 19.330 26.050
4 1:20.718 -0.610 +1.353 35.908 19.144 25.666
5 1:20.025 -0.693 +0.660 35.480 19.158 25.387
6 1:21.126 +1.101 +1.761 35.574 19.946 25.606
7 1:20.232 -0.894 +0.867 35.604 19.302 25.326
8 1:19.365 -0.867 35.441 18.831 25.093
(6) GRASSANO Andrea
1 1:49.204 36.856 41.136 31.212
p2 1:47.176 -2.028 -2.028 42.126 29.031
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